dflexx

Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Material:

Colour:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Depth/Length (mm):

Net weight (kg):

Gross weight (kg):

Width without foot plate (mm):
Depth without foot plate (mm):
Area of application:

Mounting location:

Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:
Fixing included:

Foot plate width (mm):

Foot plate depth (mm):

Foot plate height (mm):
Distance between foot plates (mm):
Foot plate colour:

Tested to withstand force (Joule):

Vehicle weight equivalent (kg):

Vehicle equivalent speed (km/h):

Deformation under maximal force (mm):

Chemical Resistance:
Temperature Range:
CO2/ msd:

Recyclability:

Warranty:

Brand:

Approval / Certification:

ETIM Class Code:

Rack-end barrier Golf single rail
DFRE1-2
4250912311350
39269097
Polyethylene

Yellow - black

1137

500

225

32,96

33,2

1137

225

Indoor and outdoor use
Paved ground

Bolting

Pre-assembled

8

Concrete screw anchors M12 x 80 mm
225

225

10

650

Black

IMPACT ZONE 1:
90° 4.000 J
IMPACT ZONE 2:
90° 8.000 J
67,5°9.400 J

45° 16.000 J
22,5°54.800 J

3.560 kg

5,4 km/h

250

High-ISO/TR 10358
-40° bis +50°

20 kg

100%

5 years

D-flexx

TUV-GS certified PAS 13: 2017 Kap 7/7.8
ECO004073

TUY NORD Systems
Gmiik & Co. KB

Testing Criteria to determine
essential Product Properties:
PAS 13: 2017 sec. 7/7.8
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