



[
Description:	Rack-end barrier Golf single rail
Item number:	DFRE1-2
GTIN:	4250912311350
Customs tariff number:	39269097
Material:	Polyethylene
Colour:	Yellow - black
Width (mm):	1137
Height (mm):	500
Depth/Length (mm):	225
Net weight (kg):	32,96
Gross weight (kg):	33,2
Width without foot plate (mm):	1137
Depth without foot plate (mm):	225
Area of application:	Indoor and outdoor use
Mounting location:	Paved ground
Mounting:	Bolting
Delivery is:	Pre-assembled
Number of mounting holes:	8
Fixing included:	Concrete screw anchors M12 x 80 mm
Foot plate width (mm):	225
Foot plate depth (mm):	225
Foot plate height (mm):	10
Distance between foot plates (mm):	650
Foot plate colour:	Black
Tested to withstand force (Joule):	IMPACT ZONE 1: 90° 4.000 J IMPACT ZONE 2: 90° 8.000 J 67,5° 9.400 J 45° 16.000 J 22,5° 54.800 J
Vehicle weight equivalent (kg):	3.560 kg
Vehicle equivalent speed (km/h):	5,4 km/h
Deformation under maximal force (mm):	250
Chemical Resistance:	High-ISO/TR 10358
Temperature Range:	-40° bis +50°
CO2 / m³:	20 kg
Recyclability:	100%
Warranty:	5 years
Brand:	D-flexx
Approval / Certification:	TÜV-GS certified PAS 13: 2017 Kap 7/7.8
ETIM Class Code:	EC004073





